
CARNGHAM LINTON 
FOOTBALL NETBALL CLUB                      THE SAINTS 
 

 

President 
Sam Richardson 
0418 856 047       
sam.richardson@symbionpharmacy.com 

Secretary 
Michael O’Beirne 

0409 950 752 
        mwobeirne@hotmail.com 

Treasurer  
Sharon Nunn 

 0418 551 128 
nunn.sharon.l@edumail.vic.gov.au 

 
 

Date Round Opposition Venue Function 

Sat. 9 April 
 

1 Waubra Away Awards at Millers Arms Hotel 

Sat. 16 April 2 
 

Gordon Linton Awards at the Market Hotel 

Thu. 21 April   Ballarat Trots CLFNC Trots Night 

Sat. 23 April 3 
 

Roke-Corind Linton Awards at Snake Valley Hotel 

Sat. 30 April 
 

4 Smythesdale Away Awards at Market Hotel 

Sat. 7 May 
 

5 Dunnstown Linton ‘Thousandaire Night’ at Carngham clubrooms 
(due to a wedding at Linton rooms the next day) 

Sat. 14 May 
 

6 Beaufort Away Awards at Snake Valley Hotel 

Sat. 21 May Bye Interleague   

Sat. 28 May 
 

7 Buninyong Linton Wild West Night at Linton Rooms 

Sat. 4 June 
 

8 Hepburn Away Awards at The Millers Hotel 

Sat. 11 June Bye Queen’s Birthday    

Sat. 18 June 
 

9 Creswick Snake Valley Sponsors, Club 52 & Life Members lunch & 
‘Footy Drop’ – Awards at Carngham rooms 

Sat. 25 June 10 
 

Bungaree  Away Rubik’s Cube night / IPod Shuffle Night at the 
millers hotel 

Sat. 2 July 
 

11 Ballan Snake Valley Awards at Snake Valley Hotel 

Sat. 9 July 12 
 

Clunes Away CLFNC Annual Ball (TBC) 

Sat. 16 July 13 
 

Learmonth Snake Valley Awards at Snake Valley Hotel 

Sun. 17 July   Snake Valley  Amazing Race and BBQ (aimed at welcoming and 
including junior families) 

Sat. 23 July 14 Daylesford 
 

Away Awards at Market Hotel 

Sat. 30 July 15 Springbank 
 

Snake Valley Around the world Night at Carngham rooms 

Sat. 6 Aug 16 Newlyn 
 

Away Awards at Millers Arms Hotel 

Sat. 13 Aug 17 Skipton 
 

Snake Valley Saturday - Past Players Day - 1976 & ’06 reunions 
At the Races Night at Carngham rooms 

T.B.C. Sept    
 

CLFNC Vote Count & Presentations 

  


